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BO MAP 
KEY

Extinguished

Gases cleared 
may or may 

not be shown 
in areas team 

did not re-
enter after 

vent changes

Taken out

Taken out

Main 
Exhausting 

Fan On

Changes to be  
mapped: Only 

intact vent 
structures 
required

Cleared

The following are 
not required on 
BO/Attendent 

maps; Conveyor 
belts / feeder 

breaker, 
continuous 

miners, bolters, 
rock dust, oil 
cans, ladder, 

surveying eq., 
parts car, picnic 
table, timbers 
found, power 
center, foam 

pack, etc.
 see rule 6 (A 

card)

B.O.

BC

LC

Battery 
Scoop

Cable de-
energized

Pumped

Pumped

Cleared

Cleared

4.2
20

18.1

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

“Help”

BCBC

14.0
900

12.2

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

3 Timbers

4.2
209

17.1

Closed

B

4.9
52

19.6

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

BC

Airtight

Cleared

Unconscious

5.9
10

18.9

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

D

Closed

D

Raging 
Inextinguishable

Face Face Face

Battery 
Scoop

3 
Timbers

4.9
88

18.9

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

3.0
199

18.5

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

5.9
8

19.6

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2

4.0
10

17.8

% CH4

PPM CO
% O2B
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